The amount of consideration that may be paid by County 
under this Contract shall not exceed $1,050,000.00 for Weatherization Major Measure Installation and $900, 
000.00 for Weatherization Specialty Services with a maximum contract total not to exceed one million nine 
hundred fifty thousand dollars ($1,950,000.00). Contractor shall only be compensated on a firm, fixed-price 
for a specific project as outlined in each Work Order, and in accordance with the requirements of this Contract 
for the performance all Work described and reasonably inferred from the Contract Documents.